

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14694-14695/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 19/03/2010 and 10/02/2010 in MCC No.59/2010 in WA No.49 and 71/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CHANDRPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner to file proof of service of copies of necessary documents on Mr.Chiraranjan Addey, who has entered as caveator/advocate for respondent No.6 failing which the Court may pass appropriate orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master